JBE Starfish Strut 5k

11.05.16

info@ultimateracinginc.com

Division: Kind
Position Bib #
858
960
497
495
991
486
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Division: 1st
Position Bib #
948
1000
499
498
966
500
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Division: 2nd

Position Bib #
993
843
976
844
995
997
863
958
845
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2 OoO~NOOOPAWN-=-

Division: 3rd
Position Bib #
1 994
2 998
3 848
4 854
5 861
6 982
7 865
8 957
9 980
10 970
11 988
12 849
13 981
14 1

15 866
16 969
17 850
18 860

Name

ALLOWAY MAGNUS
VANWIE TAYLOR
MAKINSTER KAYLA
THRUN MADELINE
LITTLE ABE

FOX NOAH

Name

Abernathy Emma
GREGG EMERSON
SVENCER ELLIETTE
FAIR ETHAN
WALLER LAINEY
CHUAVINCENT

Name

LITTLE BEAR

LEE MERRITT
CHAPMAN TANNER
AYOUB LAYAH
GUILER GRAY
ROUSE CASSANDRA
Tierney Erin

THRUN KEMPER
MERRIAM ELLA
PATEL NAIYA

Name

LITTLE ELIAS
STRICKLAND ZANE
THACKER BRYCE
LAWRENCE GARRETT
Glocker Penny

JOVEL AUDREY

Molla Kai

SVENCER CHRIS

Fox Sophie

HOWLAND LUKAS
FRANCESCONI ADAM
MARIM GABRIELLA
HANKCOCK ISABELLA
Claire Eubank Anna
Klien Blair

WOOD JENNIFER
COLLOGAN ELLIOTT
Okada Kai

Gun Elapsed
00:22:07.0
00:38:02.0
00:39:23.8
00:43:22.5
00:47:38.2
01:00:50.9

Gun Elapsed
00:30:48.7
00:34:23.8
00:36:00.7
00:37:12.2
00:42:37.5
00:42:56.5

Gun Elapsed
00:27:43.0
00:31:38.3
00:32:33.3
00:32:41.4
00:36:05.5
00:37:36.2
00:38:31.2
00:43:07.2
00:46:21.3
01:00:04.9

Gun Elapsed
00:25:49.3
00:27:26.7
00:30:56.7
00:32:38.2
00:32:44.2
00:34:21.8
00:35:32.3
00:35:32.3
00:36:56.6
00:37:50.3
00:38:16.8
00:39:17.9
00:39:53.6
00:41:17.2
00:44:58.3
00:50:10.4
00:51:15.8
00:53:24.0

Age Gender Division
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Kind
Kind
Kind
Kind
kind
Kind

Division
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

Division
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd

Division
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd



Division: 4th
Position
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Division: 5th
Position

Division: 5k
Position
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Bib #
857
979
853
975
852
962
987
965

Bib #
977
964
856
859
846
973
851
952
990
855
862
953
971
968

Bib #
950
951
967
972
992
963
974
978

Name

ALLOWAY MARCUS
CHENG LEON
MCCOY JACK
CHAPMAN RILEY
REDDY PARTHIV
THACKER B.J
FOISEY VIVIAN
NAIL GAVIN

Name
BROWN BENJAMIN

HOWLAND BENNETT

LEE MACY
D@ANGELO SAM
BEYER MORGAN
SCHLAZ NICK
AYOUB YOUSEF
WALLER SOPHIE
BRINKLEY SAM

COLLOGAN EVERETT

Baker Sara
WALLER WILL

FORRESTER ZACHARY

TATTERSALL PEGGY
Bhardwaj Rushil

Name

SIRAGUSA CHRIS
LEE MADELINE
MCCOY MIKE
HARRIS DON
LITTLE AVERY

FAIR CHRISTOPHER
HARRIS SHARON
CHENG ARON

Gun Elapsed
00:22:28.6
00:30:31.0
00:32:45.9
00:33:59.4
00:36:58.5
00:38:23.6
00:43:32.4
00:44:47.5

Gun Elapsed
00:22:41.7
00:24:20.1
00:24:51.7
00:25:32.2
00:29:24 1
00:29:24.2
00:29:59.0
00:41:17.6
00:46:53.2
00:47:01.9
00:47:27 1
00:48:40.5
00:50:54.8
00:50:59.5
01:00:26.4

Gun Elapsed
00:25:43.8
00:29:33.3
00:30:43.8
00:39:08.2
00:39:49.5
00:39:51.2
00:40:411
00:43:12.4

Age Gender Division
4 M 4th
4 M 4th
9 M 4th
4 F 4th
9 M 4th
9 M 4th
9 F 4th
4 M 4th
Age Gender Division
10 M 5th
5 M 5th
10 F 5th
5 M 5th
5 F 5th
5 M 5th
9 M 5th
1 F 5th
5 M 5th
10 M 5th
9 F 5th
1 M 5th
5 M 5th
9 F 5th
9 M 5th
Age Gender Division
1 M 5k
1 F 5k
9 M 5k
9 M 5k
9 F 5k
9 M 5k
9 F 5k
9 M 5k



