JBE Starfish Strut 5k

11.05.16

info@ultimateracinginc.com

Division: Kind						
Position		Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	
1 2	858 960	ALLOWAY MAGNUS VANWIE TAYLOR	00:22:07.0 00:38:02.0	99 99	M F	Kind Kind
3	497	MAKINSTER KAYLA	00:39:23.8	5	r F	Kind
4	495	THRUN MADELINE	00:43:22.5	5	F	Kind
5	991	LITTLE ABE	00:47:38.2	99	M	kind
6	486	FOX NOAH	01:00:50.9	4	M	Kind
Division: 1st						
Position	Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	948	Abernathy Emma	00:30:48.7	10	F	1st
2	1000		00:34:23.8	1	M	1st
3	499	SVENCER ELLIETTE	00:36:00.7	6	F	1st
4	498	FAIR ETHAN	00:37:12.2	6	M	1st
5	966	WALLER LAINEY	00:42:37.5	1	F	1st
6	500	CHUA VINCENT	00:42:56.5	6	M	1st
Division: 2nd						
Position		Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	993	LITTLE BEAR	00:27:43.0	99	M	2nd
2	843	LEE MERRITT CHAPMAN TANNER	00:31:38.3	7	M	2nd
3 4	976 844	AYOUB LAYAH	00:32:33.3 00:32:41.4	2 7	M F	2nd 2nd
5	995	GUILER GRAY	00:36:05.5	2	M	2nd
6	997	ROUSE CASSANDRA	00:37:36.2	2	F	2nd
7	863	Tierney Erin	00:38:31.2	99	F	2nd
8	958	THRUN KEMPER	00:43:07.2	99	F	2nd
9	845	MERRIAM ELLA	00:46:21.3	7	F	2nd
10	996	PATEL NAIYA	01:00:04.9	99	F	2nd
Division: 3rd						
Position	Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	994	LITTLE ELIAS	00:25:49.3	99	M	3rd
2	998	STRICKLAND ZANE	00:27:26.7	3	M	3rd
3	848	THACKER BRYCE	00:30:56.7	8	M	3rd
4	854	LAWRENCE GARRETT	00:32:38.2	9	M	3rd
5	861	Glocker Penny	00:32:44.2	99	F	3rd
6	982	JOVEL AUDREY	00:34:21.8	9	F	3rd
7 8	865 957	Molla Kai SVENCER CHRIS	00:35:32.3 00:35:32.3	99 99	M M	3rd 3rd
9	980	Fox Sophie	00:36:56.6	99	F	3rd
10	970	HOWLAND LUKAS	00:37:50.3	3	M	3rd
11	988	FRANCESCONI ADAM	00:38:16.8	3	M	3rd
12	849	MARIM GABRIELLA	00:39:17.9	8	F	3rd
13	981	HANKCOCK ISABELLA	00:39:53.6	3	F	3rd
14	1	Claire Eubank Anna	00:41:17.2	99	F	3rd
15	866	Klien Blair	00:44:58.3	99	F	3rd
16	969	WOOD JENNIFER	00:50:10.4	99	F	3rd
17	850	COLLOGAN ELLIOTT	00:51:15.8	9	M	3rd
18	860	Okada Kai	00:53:24.0	99	M	3rd

Division: 4th						
Position	Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	857	ALLOWAY MARCUS	00:22:28.6	4	M	4th
2	979	CHENG LEON	00:30:31.0	4	M	4th
3	853	MCCOY JACK	00:32:45.9	9	M	4th
4	975	CHAPMAN RILEY	00:33:59.4	4	F	4th
5	852	REDDY PARTHIV	00:36:58.5	9	M	4th
6	962	THACKER B.J	00:38:23.6	99	M	4th
7	987	FOISEY VIVIAN	00:43:32.4	99	F	4th
8	965	NAIL GAVIN	00:44:47.5	4	M	4th
Division: 5th						
Position	Dih#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	977	BROWN BENJAMIN	00:22:41.7	10	M	5th
2	964	HOWLAND BENNETT	00:24:20.1	5	M	5th
3	856	LEE MACY	00:24:51.7	10	F	5th
4	859	D�ANGELO SAM	00:25:32.2	5	M	5th
5	846	BEYER MORGAN	00:29:24.1	5	F	5th
6	973	SCHLAZ NICK	00:29:24.2	5	M	5th
7	851	AYOUB YOUSEF	00:29:59.0	9	M	5th
8	952	WALLER SOPHIE	00:41:17.6	11	F	5th
9	990	BRINKLEY SAM	00:46:53.2	5	M	5th
10	855	COLLOGAN EVERETT	00:47:01.9	10	M	5th
11	862	Baker Sara	00:47:27.1	99	F	5th
12	953	WALLER WILL	00:48:40.5	11	M	5th
13	971	FORRESTER ZACHARY	00:50:54.8	5	M	5th
14	968	TATTERSALL PEGGY	00:50:59.5	99	F	5th
15	2	Bhardwaj Rushil	01:00:26.4	99	M	5th
.0	_	Dilarawaj rasim	01.00.20.1			
-						
Division: 5k	D:: "		0 5		0 1	5
Position		Name	Gun Elapsed		Gender	Division
1	950	SIRAGUSA CHRIS	00:25:43.8	11	M	5k
2	951	LEE MADELINE	00:29:33.3	11	F	5k
3	967	MCCOY MIKE	00:30:43.8	99	M	5k
4	972	HARRIS DON	00:39:08.2	99	M	5k
5	992	LITTLE AVERY	00:39:49.5	99	F	5k
6	963	FAIR CHRISTOPHER	00:39:51.2	99	M	5k
7	974	HARRIS SHARON	00:40:41.1	99	F	5k
8	978	CHENG ARON	00:43:12.4	99	M	5k